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Hour #1
Artist/Group Name
Justin Gray & Synthesis *
Acute Inflections

Elliot Gavin

The Soul Jazz Orchestra *
Rock Candy Funk Party
Christian Overton Quintet*
The Big Group

Gagn Sertel

Marius Preda

Terje Gewelt

Hour #2

Michael Hurdle & Paul Anderson
Harley Card*

Carl Filipiak and the Jimi Jazz Band
Bangoura Band

Nate Kester

Jing Chi

Phil DeGreg Trio

Mark Kelso and the Jazz Exciles *
Abhijith P.S. Nair & Sandeep Mohan
Mary Halverson Quartet

Jeff Rupert with Veronica Swift

Kathleen Gorman*

Song Title
Reflections

Latch

Monster Mind
Holla Holla

Don't Even Try It
Weak At the Knees
Beat Norm
Saturation

Place St. Henri

Time Travels

Gypsy Joe
Highlights

What Now?

One Life

Modern Influences
The Majestic
Queen City Blues
Conor's Crusade

Saraswati at Montreaux (ft. Mohini Dey & Dave Weckl)

Chaskiel
Pernod

| Can See Clearly Now

Album
New Horizons
The Brave

The Influencing Machine

Under Burning Skies
The Groove Cubed
The Test

Big Hammer

Instant

Mission Cimbalom

Wow and Flutter

Highlands & Houston
The Greatest Invention
What Now?

Minister of Injustice
The Nate Kester Group
Supremo

Queen City Blues
Elementals

Saraswati at Montreux

Paimon: The Book of Angels

Let's Sail Away

| Can See Clearly Now

Record Label
Independent
Independent
Edition Records
Strut

J&R Adventures
Self-Released
Universal

Kabak & Lin Records
Universal Music

Resonant Music

Self-Released
Independent
Geometic Records
Self-Released
Self-Released
Tone Center
Independent
Groovy Drums Studio
Self-Released
Tzadik

Rupe Media

Independent

Year
2017
2018
2018
2017
2017
2014
1971
2017
2017
2017

2017
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017

2016

Track Time
4:59
5:59
5:25
4:51
3:45
7:39
3:16
6:35
5:08
3:51

3:15
6:56
5:53
8:17
4:20
4:10
3:42
5:21
4:05
4:00
2:39
5:03



This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 55:38 in a format in 1 file
named

mijt_episode_101_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file
format and will not make sense if used separately.
Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if
programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours
mijt_episode_101_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:31)
mjt_episode_101_seg_2.mp3 (time 20:51)
mijt_episode_100_seg_3.mp3 (time 15:49)
mijt_episode_101_seg_4.mp3 (time 16:22)
mijt_episode_101 seg_5.mp3 (time 21:16)
mijt_episode_101_seg_6.mp3 (time 23:05)
Total Running Time: 1:55:54

1 File - 2 hour Show:
mijt_episode_101_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:55:54
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