MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #101 WEEK OF 1-8-2018 (2 pages)

Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Year	Track Time
Justin Gray & Synthesis *	Reflections	New Horizons	Independent	2017	4:59
Acute Inflections	Latch	The Brave	Independent	2018	5:59
Elliot Gavin	Monster Mind	The Influencing Machine	Edition Records	2018	5:25
The Soul Jazz Orchestra *	Holla Holla	Under Burning Skies	Strut	2017	4:51
Rock Candy Funk Party	Don't Even Try It	The Groove Cubed	J&R Adventures	2017	3:45
Christian Overton Quintet*	Weak At the Knees	The Test	Self-Released	2014	7:39
The Big Group	Beat Norm	Big Hammer	Universal	1971	3:16
Çağrı Sertel	Saturation	Instant	Kabak & Lin Records	2017	6:35
Marius Preda	Place St. Henri	Mission Cimbalom	Universal Music	2017	5:08
Terje Gewelt	Time Travels	Wow and Flutter	Resonant Music	2017	3:51

Hour #2

Hour #2					
Michael Hurdle & Paul Anderson	Gypsy Joe	Highlands & Houston	Self-Released	2017	3:15
Harley Card*	Highlights	The Greatest Invention	Independent	2018	6:56
Carl Filipiak and the Jimi Jazz Band	What Now?	What Now?	Geometic Records	2017	5:53
Bangoura Band	One Life	Minister of Injustice	Self-Released	2017	8:17
Nate Kester	Modern Influences	The Nate Kester Group	Self-Released	2017	4:20
Jing Chi	The Majestic	Supremo	Tone Center	2017	4:10
Phil DeGreg Trio	Queen City Blues	Queen City Blues	Independent	2017	3:42
Mark Kelso and the Jazz Exciles *	Conor's Crusade	Elementals	Groovy Drums Studio	2017	5:21
Abhijith P.S. Nair & Sandeep Mohan	Saraswati at Montreaux (ft. Mohini Dey & Dave Weckl)	Saraswati at Montreux	Self-Released	2017	4:05
Mary Halverson Quartet	Chaskiel	Paimon: The Book of Angels	Tzadik	2017	4:00
Jeff Rupert with Veronica Swift	Pernod	Let's Sail Away	Rupe Media	2017	2:39
Kathleen Gorman*	I Can See Clearly Now	I Can See Clearly Now	Independent	2016	5:03

This week we have:

The 1 hour show at 55:38 in a format in 1 file named

mjt_episode_101_1hour

The 2 hour show is available in 6 segments file

format and will not make sense if used separately. Please be sure to use the "Full Hour" show file if programming a 1 hour show slot configuration.

File Formats for 2 hour show:

6 Segment 2 hours

mjt_episode_101_seg_1.mp3 (time 18:31)

mjt_episode_101_seg_2.mp3 (time 20:51)

mjt_episode_100_seg_3.mp3 (time 15:49)

mjt_episode_101_seg_4.mp3 (time 16:22)

mjt_episode_101 seg_5.mp3 (time 21:16)

mjt_episode_101_seg_6.mp3 (time 23:05)

Total Running Time: 1:55:54

1 File - 2 hour Show:

mjt_episode_101_2hour

Total Running Time: 1:55:54

Kari Gaffney & Jeff Williams

www.modernjazztoday.com

modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday